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Best of Greece

  Walk in the very place western civilisation was born as your travels reveal all the best of 

Sacred Way as the ancients once did in Delphi, this journey back in time will bring centuries 
of history to life.  

Past 
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Learn more at trafalgar.com



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest

Welcome to Athens opa

Explore Amazing Athens Local Specialist

Dive Into Culture

Journey to Corinth, Mycenae and Nafplion 

Local Specialist 

Local 
Specialist

Continue to Ancient Olympia 

Connect With Locals
Be 

My Guest
philoxenia

Onwards to Patras and Delphi Local 
Specialist

Local 
Specialist

Admire Meteora and Return to Athens 

Local Specialist

Farewell Athens 
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Day Start
Athens

End
Athens

Start
Athens

End
Athens

Fri 07 Jan Fri 14 Jan

Fri 04 Feb Fri 11 Feb
Fri 11 Feb Fri 18 Feb
Fri 18 Feb Fri 25 Feb
Fri 25 Feb Fri 04 Mar

Fri 04 Mar Fri 11 Mar
Fri 11 Mar Fri 18 Mar
Fri 18 Mar Fri 25 Mar
Fri 25 Mar Fri 01 Apr
Mon 28 Mar Mon 04 Apr

Fri 01 Apr Fri 08 Apr
Mon 04 Apr Mon 11 Apr
Fri 08 Apr Fri 15 Apr
Mon 11 Apr Mon 18 Apr
Fri 15 Apr Fri 22 Apr
Mon 18 Apr Mon 25 Apr
Fri 22 Apr Fri 29 Apr
Mon 25 Apr Mon 02 May
Fri 29 Apr Fri 06 May

Mon 02 May Mon 09 May
Fri 06 May Fri 13 May
Mon 09 May Mon 16 May
Fri 13 May Fri 20 May
Mon 16 May Mon 23 May
Fri 20 May Fri 27 May
Mon 23 May Mon 30 May
Fri 27 May Fri 03 Jun
Mon 30 May Mon 06 Jun

Fri 03 Jun Fri 10 Jun
Mon 06 Jun Mon 13 Jun
Fri 10 Jun Fri 17 Jun
Mon 13 Jun Mon 20 Jun
Fri 17 Jun Fri 24 Jun
Mon 20 Jun Mon 27 Jun
Fri 24 Jun Fri 01 Jul
Mon 27 Jun Mon 04 Jul

Fri 01 Jul Fri 08 Jul
Mon 04 Jul Mon 11 Jul
Fri 08 Jul Fri 15 Jul
Mon 11 Jul Mon 18 Jul
Fri 15 Jul Fri 22 Jul
Mon 18 Jul Mon 25 Jul
Fri 22 Jul Fri 29 Jul
Mon 25 Jul Mon 01 Aug
Fri 29 Jul Fri 05 Aug

Mon 01 Aug Mon 08 Aug
Fri 05 Aug Fri 12 Aug
Mon 08 Aug Mon 15 Aug
Fri 12 Aug Fri 19 Aug
Mon 15 Aug Mon 22 Aug

Fri 19 Aug Fri 26 Aug
Mon 22 Aug Mon 29 Aug
Fri 26 Aug Fri 02 Sep
Mon 29 Aug Mon 05 Sep

Fri 02 Sep Fri 09 Sep
Mon 05 Sep Mon 12 Sep
Fri 09 Sep Fri 16 Sep
Mon 12 Sep Mon 19 Sep
Fri 16 Sep Fri 23 Sep
Mon 19 Sep Mon 26 Sep
Fri 23 Sep Fri 30 Sep
Mon 26 Sep Mon 03 Oct
Fri 30 Sep Fri 07 Oct

Mon 03 Oct Mon 10 Oct
Fri 07 Oct Fri 14 Oct
Mon 10 Oct Mon 17 Oct
Fri 14 Oct Fri 21 Oct
Mon 17 Oct Mon 24 Oct
Fri 21 Oct Fri 28 Oct
Fri 28 Oct Fri 04 Nov

Fri 04 Nov Fri 11 Nov
Fri 11 Nov Fri 18 Nov
Fri 18 Nov Fri 25 Nov
Fri 25 Nov Fri 02 Dec

Fri 02 Dec Fri 09 Dec
Fri 09 Dec Fri 16 Dec
Thu 15 Dec Thu 22 Dec
Fri 23 Dec Fri 30 Dec
Thu 29 Dec Thu 05 Jan

Fri 06 Jan Fri 13 Jan

Fri 03 Feb Fri 10 Feb
Fri 10 Feb Fri 17 Feb
Fri 17 Feb Fri 24 Feb
Fri 24 Feb Fri 03 Mar

Fri 03 Mar Fri 10 Mar
Fri 10 Mar Fri 17 Mar
Fri 17 Mar Fri 24 Mar
Fri 24 Mar Fri 31 Mar
Mon 27 Mar Mon 03 Apr
Fri 31 Mar Fri 07 Apr

Mon 03 Apr Mon 10 Apr
Fri 07 Apr Fri 14 Apr
Mon 10 Apr Mon 17 Apr
Fri 14 Apr Fri 21 Apr
Mon 17 Apr Mon 24 Apr
Fri 21 Apr Fri 28 Apr
Mon 24 Apr Mon 01 May
Fri 28 Apr Fri 05 May


